
The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 6 0 0

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 4 3 4 7 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Bartoli Daniele (06/2289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Biagini Michele (06/619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 0

Bindi Gianluca (06/2964) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 14 23 1,64

Monti Tiziano 06/054 12 21 1,75

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 11 14 1,27

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 11 10 0,91

Bartoli Daniele 06/2289 8 7 0,88

Zampino Gerry 06/059 3 3 1,00

Biagini Michele 06/619 5 3 0,60

Bindi Gianluca 06/2964 0 0 0,00

Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Puccianti Giovanni (06/1498) 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 7

Grani Francesco (06/133) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6

Giannecchini William (06/3000) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Gai Alberto (06/1504) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 3

Mustazzo Lorenzo (06/2906) 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bardelli Gabriella (06/1499) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bargellini Claudia (06/1723) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Puccianti Giovanni 06/1498 14 26 1,86

Grani Francesco 06/133 12 25 2,08

Giannecchini William 06/3000 8 14 1,75

Gai Alberto 06/1504 8 12 1,50

Mustazzo Lorenzo 06/2906 8 6 0,75

Bardelli Gabriella 06/1499 6 4 0,67

Bargellini Claudia 06/1723 8 1 0,12

Darti Foho

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gelli Guido (06/1866) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 10

Mossa Marco (06/1865) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 11

Pacini Roberto (06/1983) 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5

Palma Fabio (06/1863) 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 1 0

Striatto Matteo (06/197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gelli Guido 06/1866 16 42 2,62

Mossa Marco 06/1865 16 41 2,56

Pacini Roberto 06/1983 12 18 1,50

Palma Fabio 06/1863 13 11 0,85

Striatto Matteo 06/197 7 7 1,00


